Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Birth A Release

Date In

Year 8¢ Date Charges

Name Gender

Aguilar, Romulo Conrad Male 1992 30 5/13/2022
Baldwin, Chris William Male 1967 54 5/16/2022 7/15/2022  FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Churchill, Derek Shane Male 1992 30 5/13/2022
Daniels, Billy Joe Male 1976 46 5/13/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Doolin, Brian Allen Male 1971 51 5/12/2022 DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Dubois, Christopher Barret Male 1974 48 5/11/2022 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
Flohr, Justin Andrew Male 1983 38 5/12/2022 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION
Friese, Matthew Robert Male 1986 35 5/11/2022 7/9/2022 WARRANT OFFENSE
Grosskreutz, Sean Michael Male 1987 35 5/13/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Hammond, Mary Ann Female 1987 34 5/13/2022
Hergert, Christopher Scott Male 1981 41 5/13/2022
Janowski, David John Male 1971 50 5/12/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Koenig, Mackenzie Elyse Female 2001 21 5/15/2022 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Kuruz, Brentt Gary Male 1991 30 5/12/2022 5/20/2022  OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Lawrence, Tre Mathew Male 1999 23 5/13/2022 OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION
Lowe, Christopher Elliot Male 1980 42 5/12/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
Lowrie, Joshua Lee Male 1978 43 5/11/2022 PROBATION VIOLATION
VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE INJUNCTION
Mc Farland, Sunny June Female 1969 52 5/14/2022 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
Mclellan, Logan James Male 1989 33 5/11/2022 5/28/2022  DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Miles, Shibaka Vernon Male 1977 44 5/14/2022 VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE INJUNCTION
Morgan, Lisa Marie Female 1981 40 5/13/2022 BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE



Purintun, Brandon Charles

Rust, Michael William

Skinaway, Vincent James

Steffen, Danielle Lynn

Stoner, Trevor Lee

Strand, Donnie Joseph

Thayer, Heather Marie

Ware, Doran Montiez

Wright, Eliot Frederick

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 30
Female: 6

Male: 24

Male
Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

1992
1980

1995
1982
1996

1991

1988

1973
1994

30
41

26
39
25

30

34

48
28

5/16/2022
5/13/2022

5/13/2022
5/14/2022
5/14/2022

5/10/2022

5/12/2022

5/10/2022
5/11/2022

8/23/2022

PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED
SUBSTANCE - 3RD OFFENSE

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC

WARRANT OFFENSE

PROBATION VIOLATION



