## Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Aguilar, Romulo Conrad	Male	1992	30	5/13/2022		
Baldwin, Chris William	Male	1967	54	5/16/2022	7/15/2022	FAIL TO PAY CHILD SUPPORT - CIVIL
Churchill, Derek Shane	Male	1992	30	5/13/2022		
Daniels, Billy Joe	Male	1976	46	5/13/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Doolin, Brian Allen	Male	1971	51	5/12/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
<u>Dubois</u> , <u>Christopher Barret</u>	Male	1974	48	5/11/2022		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
Flohr, Justin Andrew	Male	1983	38	5/12/2022		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Friese, Matthew Robert	Male	1986	35	5/11/2022	7/9/2022	WARRANT OFFENSE
Grosskreutz, Sean Michael	Male	1987	35	5/13/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Hammond, Mary Ann	Female	1987	34	5/13/2022		
Hergert, Christopher Scott	Male	1981	41	5/13/2022		
<u>Janowski</u> , <u>David John</u>	Male	1971	50	5/12/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Koenig, Mackenzie Elyse	Female	2001	21	5/15/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
Kuruz, Brentt Gary	Male	1991	30	5/12/2022	5/20/2022	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
<u>Lawrence</u> , <u>Tre Mathew</u>	Male	1999	23	5/13/2022		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE PROBATION VIOLATION
Lowe, Christopher Elliot	Male	1980	42	5/12/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Lowrie, Joshua Lee	Male	1978	43	5/11/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE INJUNCTION
Mc Farland, Sunny June	Female	1969	52	5/14/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
Mclellan, Logan James	Male	1989	33	5/11/2022	5/28/2022	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Miles, Shibaka Vernon	Male	1977	44	5/14/2022		VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE INJUNCTION
Morgan, Lisa Marie	Female	1981	40	5/13/2022		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

Purintun, Brandon Charles	Male	1992	30	5/16/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION
Rust, Michael William	Male	1980	41	5/13/2022		DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Skinaway, Vincent James	Male	1995	26	5/13/2022		
Steffen, Danielle Lynn	Female	1982	39	5/14/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
Stoner, Trevor Lee	Male	1996	25	5/14/2022		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE
Strand, Donnie Joseph	Male	1991	30	5/10/2022	8/23/2022	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE OPERATE WITH RESTRICTED CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE - 3RD OFFENSE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Thayer, Heather Marie	Female	1988	34	5/12/2022		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC WARRANT OFFENSE
Ware, Doran Montiez	Male	1973	48	5/10/2022		
Wright, Eliot Frederick	Male	1994	28	5/11/2022		PROBATION VIOLATION

## **Bookings in the Last 7 Days**

30

Female:

Total:

6

Male: 24